

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).3694/2007

AJIT SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,stay,PERMISSION TO FILE ADDL.
DOCUMENTS)

Date: 06/09/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Alok Gupta,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Respondent Nos. 2 to 5 take notice through the learned Advocate,
Mr. U.S. Prasad.

He seeks time for filing vakalatnama and also counter affidavit.

Four weeks' time is granted.

Await service of notice on the first respondent.

Call on 13.11.2007.

(Sunil Thomas)
Registrar

rd