

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).3694/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 18/01/2007 in CRLR No. 1996/2006 of
The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

AJIT SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay, permission to file addl. documents
and exemption from filing O.T.)

Date: 05/09/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Alok Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Neeraj Kumar Jain, Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Singh, Adv.
Mr. Sandeep Chaturvedi, Adv.
Mr. Ugra Shankar Prasad, Adv.Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv.
Mr. R.K. Pandey, Adv.
Mr. T.P. Mishra, Adv.
Mr. H.S. Sandhu, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDERList this matter for final disposal in the month
of November, 2008.(Pawan Kumar)
Court Master(Anand Singh)
Court Master