

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).3694 /2007

(From the judgement and order dated 18/01 / 2 007 in CRL R No. 1996/ 2006 of
The H I G H C O U R T O F P U N J A B & H A R Y A N A AT CHAN D I G A R H)

AJ I T S I N G H

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

STAT E O F P U N J A B & O R S.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,stay,PE R M I S S I O N TO F I L E A D D L.
D O C U M E N T S) (F O R F I N A L D I S P O S A L)

Date: 09/04 / 2 009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

C O R A M :

HON' B L E M R. J U S T I C E R . V . R A V E E N D R A N
HON' B L E M R. J U S T I C E H . L . D A T T U

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Alok Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Neeraj Kumar Jain, Adv.
Mr. Sandeep Chaturvedi, Adv.
Mr Umang Shankar, Adv.
Mr. Ugra Shankar Prasad, Adv.

Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv.
Mr. K. K. Pandey, Adv.
Mr. T.P. Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Katyal, Adv.
Mr. R. K. Pandey, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

It is stated that Criminal Appeal No. 552-M A of 2006 has
been dismissed. In view thereof, this petition has become infructuous
and is dismissed accordingly.

(Ravi P. Verma)
Court Master

(Anand Singh)
Assistant Registrar